
S. No. Enrolment No. Name Programme Course Date Time Link/URL

1 2100363410 RISHIKESH DIWAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
2 2100364530 EDUL AKRAM MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
3 2100458475 PRINCE KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
4 2100457709 KANHAIYA KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
5 2100276676 RASHIKA AGRAHARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
6 2100457484 PREETI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
7 2100457648 PREETI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
8 2100127559 MEGHA KANT MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
9 2101130900 RAVI SHANKAR PRABHAT MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
10 2100821981 KUMARI PUJA MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
11 2100823644 RAVI KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 11:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
12 2101096914 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
13 2101097438 SAURAV KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
14 2100126700 DHEERAJ KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
15 2100276758 AVINASH SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
16 2100822545 ANANYA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
17 2101096600 RITESH KUMAR CHAUBEY MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
18 2101203838 SACHIN MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
19 2101036411 KUMARI ANSHU VARMA MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
20 2101036582 ANJU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
21 2101096196 JAI SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
22 2100127760 MANISH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb

3. You must specify your Enrolment in place of name at the time of login.

4. You are requested to logout after your viva is over.

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
REGIONAL CENTRE , PATNA

SCHEDULE FOR ONLINE VIVA-VOCE OF TERM END PRACTICAL EXAM JUNE 2022 FOR MCA_NEW (MCSL228 & MCSL229)

INSTRUCTIONS FOR STUDENTS
1. Online Viva-voce will cover syllabi of the practical course and scope should be around the current practical assignments. Knowledge and skills will be assessed through viva voce 

only. 

2. Students are advised to keep their ID card & Hall Ticket at the time of online Viva-voce on scheduled date & time. Kindly download the Google Meet App and attened the Viva-

voce by using the mentioned link.
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23 2100276260 ROUSHAN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
24 2100364611 RUPA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
25 2100365080 KHUSBOO KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
26 2100992731 SONU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
27 2100457822 SNEHA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
28 2101087363 SONALI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
29 2101029407 ACHYUT BHARDWAZ MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
30 2100822838 CHANDANI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL228 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/puw-omcf-zxb
31 2100363410 RISHIKESH DIWAKAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
32 2100364530 EDUL AKRAM MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
33 2100458475 PRINCE KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
34 2100457709 KANHAIYA KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
35 2100276676 RASHIKA AGRAHARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
36 2100457484 PREETI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
37 2100457648 PREETI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
38 2100127559 MEGHA KANT MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
39 2101130900 RAVI SHANKAR PRABHAT MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
40 2100821981 KUMARI PUJA MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 12:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
41 2100823644 RAVI KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
42 2101096914 ABHISHEK KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
43 2101097438 SAURAV KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
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1. Online Viva-voce will cover syllabi of the practical course and scope should be around the current practical assignments. Knowledge and skills will be assessed through viva voce 

only. 

2. Students are advised to keep their ID card & Hall Ticket at the time of online Viva-voce on scheduled date & time. Kindly download the Google Meet App and attened the Viva-

voce by using the mentioned link.

44 2100126700 DHEERAJ KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
45 2100276758 AVINASH SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
46 2100822545 ANANYA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
47 2101096600 RITESH KUMAR CHAUBEY MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
48 2101203838 SACHIN MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
49 2101036411 KUMARI ANSHU VARMA MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:00 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
50 2101036582 ANJU KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
51 2101096196 JAI SINGH MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
52 2100127760 MANISH KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
53 2100276260 ROUSHAN KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
54 2100364611 RUPA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
55 2100365080 KHUSBOO KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
56 2100992731 SONU KUMAR MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
57 2100457822 SNEHA KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
58 2101087363 SONALI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
59 2101029407 ACHYUT BHARDWAZ MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
60 2100822838 CHANDANI KUMARI MCA_NEW MCSL229 January 29, 2023 13:30 https://meet.google.com/zby-outn-btq
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